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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:18:14PM

Assembly District 50

 37,041 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 11,718 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 493 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 509 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  49,762 

(493)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  49,269 

 36,115 MARIA ARAGONA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ABRAHAM OBERLANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM SCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN HUBBARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED FERRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMI BERETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW HOGUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY CINTRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELINA AGOSTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARON GESHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARON MOSKOVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUROMY JORDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUSTIN C. MURNANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVIGDOR MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA PRYOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARICH YIDA MITTELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEREL WIESNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEVSI ZELOYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB LEHRBURGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANCHA FEURSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT SCHULMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE KONIVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BULLA KOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATLEEN M. PARRA EVERITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHACY GOTTLIEB (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM DEUTSCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM HESHY NEISLISH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM SCHWARMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BATTENSY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAYIM LERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHESKY KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLONEL MICHAEL F.MAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG POLGES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAINEL AGOSTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL CHRISTMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID NIDERMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:18:14PM

Assembly District 50

 1 DAVID PRAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SIGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DILLIAN O'REILLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DINA LAUDAV (WRITE-IN)

 8 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDMUND BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELI FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE DYNKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FABYAN ROLDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO CADALLAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL D'ANNANZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABY GLIFFORDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANNIBAL LECTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD TISCHLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEADY ROSNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY HARVEY (WRITE-IN)

 3 HESHY TISCHLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC FRANKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC HIRSCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMIE FELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE GOODBALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER GASHIRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOE LENTOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE ROGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL GROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL MUTZEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL TEIBELBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TEUFFEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 JONATHAN F. TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH GESTETNER (WRITE-IN)

 6 JOSEPH LENTOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH OBELANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIAN PSUZEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIUS BLEICH (WRITE-IN)

 2 KAMIL P. DYRLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANE VINSON (WRITE-IN)

 4 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAYNE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRZYSTOF LACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KURT HOKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LANI KEMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEIBY FEDER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:18:14PM

Assembly District 50

 1 LEWANNE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIPA INZLICHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIS ALVATEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUKASZ SKRODZKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYER WEISSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MENDEL SCHVANTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MESHE BRODY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KNOWLOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SCARPOTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL STARKEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIMI GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSES D NIDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 7 MOSHE BLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE DAVID NIDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE GRUEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE KOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE LEIBLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOTTI SRUGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL DEGLASSE TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK READ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOACH DIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIP BASTIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL FREIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL MITTELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RADDI TIETELBOUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 RHONDA DEJEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIUKA OBERLANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIUKY FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON SANTOPADRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUCHY FRIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDULPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA BERNDIARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN D. ROTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIA SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIA SHAWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SLAVA GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 4 STEPHEN BURZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE PINELLO (WRITE-IN)

 3 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS WHIDDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRISTEN SNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER GAW (WRITE-IN)

 147 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:18:14PM

Assembly District 50

 1 VOLRY ROTHSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILL AUTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 WILLIAM MASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 YIDES OBERLANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YITZCHOCK FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOEL FREUND (WRITE-IN)

 2 YOSSI GESTETNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOSSI GESTETRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZISSY STERN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  36,436 

Unrecorded  12,833 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:18:14PM

Assembly District 53

 30,093 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 6,907 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 297 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 429 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  37,726 

(297)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  37,429 

 31,360 MARIA ARAGONA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ABRAHAM ZAYAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 AIDAN MCCARTHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX LIVTORY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW M. YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUEI STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIANNA JOY GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE WAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHANA GOLDBERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES J. GAFA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELSEA MARNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHESKY KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHESKY WRINLELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIELLE CONYLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DINKENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DELORES THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIEZER CORDERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIEZER GEZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY MORALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTHER KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FIORCLLO LAGUARDIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FISHEL TEITELBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE W. BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GHANA RUBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRGORY BROCKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB HUNTER RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES CASTLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES J BULGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SIMONETH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON BACON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON BOURNE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:18:14PM

Assembly District 53

 1 JEREMY CORBYN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY DEVET (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEY LAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOLIE MAYA-ALTSHVLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE LARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 5 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN WOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARL KAUTSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN FRANCOIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTEN W. JANSSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN ROBERTSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEA WEAVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE NISSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEIBY FEDER (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARQUIS BRADSHAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARYANNE TRUMP BARRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KOLB (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LOWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRIAM OBERLANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE INDIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEDRO CARRANZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SCHLEAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RODNEY DANGERFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMSON ROEBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMON PASKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SNG LOC (WRITE-IN)

 3 STEPHEN BURZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEDO THOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRESSE P DELLLI SANTI (WRITE-IN)

 70 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WELLS COORMUIUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 YANG ZHOU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  31,511 

Unrecorded  5,918 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:18:14PM

Assembly District 54

 721 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 169 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 7 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 9 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  906 

(7)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  899 

 805 MARIA ARAGONA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  807 

Unrecorded  92 

Assembly District 56

 3,721 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 320 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 2 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 75 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,118 

(2)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,116 

 3,351 MARIA ARAGONA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ELIZABETH GLASS (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,361 

Unrecorded  755 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:18:14PM

Assembly District 57

 1,613 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 482 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 21 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 11 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,127 

(21)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,106 

 1,763 MARIA ARAGONA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 DAVID GOGGINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOEL GROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MENDEL NEUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE BLUM (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEPHEN BURZIO (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,774 

Unrecorded  332 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:18:14PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 73,189 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 19,596 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 820 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 1,033 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  94,639 

(820)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  93,819 

 73,394 MARIA ARAGONA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ABRAHAM OBERLANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM SCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM ZAYAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 AIDAN MCCARTHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN HUBBARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX LIVTORY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED FERRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMI BERETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW HOGUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW M. YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY CINTRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELINA AGOSTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARON GESHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARON MOSKOVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUEI STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUROMY JORDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUSTIN C. MURNANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVIGDOR MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA PRYOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARICH YIDA MITTELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEREL WIESNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEVSI ZELOYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB LEHRBURGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANCHA FEURSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT SCHULMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIANNA JOY GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE KONIVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE WAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BULLA KOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATLEEN M. PARRA EVERITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHACY GOTTLIEB (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM DEUTSCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM HESHY NEISLISH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM SCHWARMER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:18:14PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 1 CHANA GOLDBERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BATTENSY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES J. GAFA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAYIM LERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELSEA MARNING (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHESKY KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHESKY WRINLELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLONEL MICHAEL F.MAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG POLGES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAINEL AGOSTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL CHRISTMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIELLE CONYLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DINKENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GOGGINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID NIDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PRAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SIGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DELORES THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DILLIAN O'REILLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DINA LAUDAV (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 9 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDMUND BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELI FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIEZER CORDERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIEZER GEZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH GLASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY MORALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTHER KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE DYNKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FABYAN ROLDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO CADALLAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FIORCLLO LAGUARDIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FISHEL TEITELBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL D'ANNANZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABY GLIFFORDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE W. BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GHANA RUBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRGORY BROCKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANNIBAL LECTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD TISCHLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEADY ROSNER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:18:14PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 1 HENRY HARVEY (WRITE-IN)

 3 HESHY TISCHLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC FRANKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC HIRSCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB HUNTER RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES CASTLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES J BULGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SIMONETH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMIE FELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE GOODBALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON BACON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON BOURNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER GASHIRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY CORBYN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY DEVET (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOE LENTOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE ROGAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOEL GROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL MUTZEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL TEIBELBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEY LAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TEUFFEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOLIE MAYA-ALTSHVLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 JONATHAN F. TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE LARA (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH GESTETNER (WRITE-IN)

 6 JOSEPH LENTOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH OBELANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIAN PSUZEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIUS BLEICH (WRITE-IN)

 2 KAMIL P. DYRLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANE VINSON (WRITE-IN)

 9 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN WOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARL KAUTSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAYNE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN FRANCOIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTEN W. JANSSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRZYSTOF LACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KURT HOKE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:18:14PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 1 LANI KEMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN ROBERTSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEA WEAVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE NISSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEIBY FEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEWANNE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIPA INZLICHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIS ALVATEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUKASZ SKRODZKI (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARQUIS BRADSHAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARYANNE TRUMP BARRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYER WEISSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MENDEL NEUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MENDEL SCHVANTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MESHE BRODY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KNOWLOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KOLB (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LOWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SCARPOTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL STARKEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIMI GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRIAM OBERLANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSES D NIDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 8 MOSHE BLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE DAVID NIDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE GRUEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE INDIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE KOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE LEIBLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOTTI SRUGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL DEGLASSE TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK READ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOACH DIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEDRO CARRANZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SCHLEAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIP BASTIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL FREIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL MITTELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RADDI TIETELBOUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 RHONDA DEJEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIUKA OBERLANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIUKY FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RODNEY DANGERFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 2 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON SANTOPADRE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:18:14PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 1 RUCHY FRIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDULPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMSON ROEBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA BERNDIARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN D. ROTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIA SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIA SHAWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMON PASKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SLAVA GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SNG LOC (WRITE-IN)

 9 STEPHEN BURZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE PINELLO (WRITE-IN)

 3 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEDO THOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS WHIDDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRESSE P DELLLI SANTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRISTEN SNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER GAW (WRITE-IN)

 230 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VOLRY ROTHSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WELLS COORMUIUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILL AUTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 WILLIAM MASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 YANG ZHOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YIDES OBERLANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YITZCHOCK FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOEL FREUND (WRITE-IN)

 2 YOSSI GESTETNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOSSI GESTETRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZISSY STERN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  73,889 

Unrecorded  19,930 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:18:14PM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 1, 2020.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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